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Why Use stone age  
outdoor fireplace kits?

Why use an outdoor fireplace kit:
Outdoor Fireplace Kits make installing an outdoor fireplace faster and easier. Instead of 
spending hours or even days constructing the framework of an outdoor fireplace from 
scratch out of blocks, Stone Age Manufacturing kits arrive on a compact pallet and 
assemble in just 3-4 hours with the labor of only two people.  

Customize  fireplace kits 
with accessories to reach 

the height you want.customizable
Adjust the height of your fireplace in a variety of ways or add 
wood storage boxes

•	 Install a custom base or hearth to the height you want. Use 
natural stone or other materials  
(risers and hearth included in Standard Series)

•	 Use a firebox extension to increase the height of your firebox
•	 Add flue extensions to reach desired height  

(check local codes for max height)

•	 Install a metal or stone chimney cap to finish the fireplace
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benefits of stone age 
outdoor fireplace kits

quick & easy 
installation
Once your concrete footing is ready, 
Stone Age kits require only 2 people to 
install in 3-4 hours and can be veneered 
the same day.

quality 
construction
Stone Age kits are solid construction, not 
hollow and are made from refractory cement 
reinforced with rebar.

proper draft
Design takes the guesswork out of  
creating a proper draft and great fires. Larger 
flue keeps smoke flowing upward and not out 
of the front of the fireplace.
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 R32.10 

 39.00" 
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 11.00" 

 35.50" 

Front Width

Rear Width

 22.25" 

 47.50" 

 11.00" 

 51.00" 

 R55.00 

Front Width

Rear Width

 33.00" 

 23.00" 

Overall Dimensions:
77.5"H x 58"W x 33"D
Weight: 1,490 lbs.

 R32.10 

 39.00" 

 22.50" 

 11.00" 

 35.50" 

Front Width

Rear Width

 22.25" 

 47.50" 

 11.00" 

 51.00" 

 R55.00 

Front Width

Rear Width

 33.00" 

 23.00" 48” 

Contractor Base Kit

Standard Fireplace Series

The Contractor Series offers Stone Age design and materials distilled down 
to its essential components of fireplace and chimney. Customize height with 
additional options such as firebox and flue extensions.

The Standard Series includes the Contractor base kit, plus firebrick, an 
additional flue extension, 18" risers, and hearth. 

Front Width

Rear Width

 39.00" 

 35.50" 

 22.50"

Front Width

Rear Width
 47.50" 

 22.50" 

 51.00" 

 33.00" 

 40.00" 

 5.00" 

 11.00" 

 40.00" 

 11.00" 
 33.00" 

 5.00" 

 17.00" 36” 

Overall Dimensions: 
98.4"H x 46"W x 40"D
Weight:  2,190 lbs.

Overall Dimensions:
102.75"H x 58”W x 40”D
Weight: 2,400 lbs.Front Width

Rear Width

 39.00" 

 35.50" 

 22.50"

Front Width

Rear Width
 47.50" 

 22.50" 

 51.00" 

 33.00" 

 40.00" 

 5.00" 

 11.00" 

 40.00" 

 11.00" 
 33.00" 

 5.00" 

 17.00" 48” 

36” 

Overall Dimensions:
73.5"H x 46"W x 33"D
Weight: 1,250 lbs.

NOTES: Firebox widths are without Firebrick.

traditional outdoor fireplace kits
Contractor & Standard

standard fireplace kit Includes base kit, plus 4 flue extensions (6” each), firebrick, 18” risers and hearth.

contractor fireplace kit Includes base kit, plus 3 flue extensions (6” each)

Wood Storage Box - Arched
(Straight Available)

36”H x 36”W x 33”D

Accessories

11.5” Firebox Extension 6” Flue Extension
18” x 18” x 6”



5Available to Authorized Dealers only, call for details.  P: 585.492.2780 STONE AGE

STO
N

E AG
E O

U
TDO

O
R

traditional outdoor fireplace kits
Contractor & Standard

Item # Mortar for Assembly Mortar for Veneer Sq. Ft. of Veneer
Linear Ft of  

Veneer Corners
Firebrick
Required

SA-36CN 4 Buckets 4 Buckets 85 26 85 Splits

SA-36CN See-Thru 4 Buckets 4 Buckets 79 26 61 Splits

SA-48CN 5 Buckets 5 Buckets 109 26 105 Splits

SA-48CN See-Thru 5 Buckets 5 Buckets 101 26 73 Splits

SA-36STD 4 Buckets 4 Buckets 100 32 Included

SA-36STD See-Thru 4 Buckets 4 Buckets 94 32 Included

SA-48STD 5 Buckets 5 Buckets 125 32 Included

SA-FL-EXT 1 Bucket per 8 Extensions 1 Bucket per 8 Extensions 4 per Extension 2  per Extension N/A

Finishing Requirements:  Hi-Temp Mortar (SA-APRM or SA-MXTH) required for assembly and warranty.
specifications

CURE TIME:  For proper curing, please wait a minimum of 28 days before lighting any fires.  
CONCRETE FOOTING REQUIRED — check local codes, but we recommend extending down to the frost line in your area.

Item # - Arched Lintel Item # - Straight Lintel Description Retail
SA-36CN SA-36CN-SL 36” Contractor Kit - Single Sided $3,103
SA-36CN-SEETHRU SA-36CN-SL-SEETHRU 36” Contractor Kit - See-Thru $3,103
SA-48CN SA-48CN-SL 48” Contractor Kit - Single Sided $3,757
SA-48CN-SEETHRU SA-48CN-SL-SEETHRU 48” Contractor Kit - See-Thru $3,757

Item # - Arched Lintel Item # - Straight Lintel Description Retail
SA-36STD-K SA-36STD-SL-K 36" Standard Kit - Single Sided  $4,754 
SA-36STD-SEETHRU-K SA-36STD-SL-SEETHRU-K 36" Standard Kit - See Thru  $4,754
SA-48STD-K SA-48STD-SL-K 48" Standard Kit - Single Sided  $5,741

Item # - Arched Item # - Straight Description Retail
SA-WCA-K SA-WCS-K Wood Storage Box (36"H x 36"W x 33"D)  $1,275 
SA-WAA-K – Angled Adapter for Wood Storage Box  $636

Contractor fireplace kit   Includes base kit, plus 3 flue extensions (6” each). 

standard fireplace kit Includes base kit, plus 4 flue extensions (6” each), firebrick, 18” risers and hearth.

Wood Storage Boxes   

Item # Description Retail
SA-APRM Hi-Temp Mortar Mix - 60 lb Bucket  $150 
SA-MXTH Xtreme Heat Mortar Mix - 60 lb Bucket $195
SA-FL-EXT 6" Flue Extension  $125
SA-SFB-WHT Firebrick - White Splits  $3.50 
SA-36-EXT 36" Single Sided Firebox Extension - 11 1/2"  $673
SA-36-ST-EXT 36" See Thru Firebox Extension - 11 1/2"  $447
SA-48-EXT 48" Single Sided Firebox Extension - 11 1/2"  $787
SA-48-ST-EXT 48" See Thru Firebox Extension - 11 1/2"  $447

Accessories

REV: 02/15/26
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New age FIREPLACE SERIES

indoor/Outdoor
New Age fireplace kits are UL-127/ULC-S610 
Certified for outdoor or indoor applications, 
and ICC-ES AC156 Certified for Seismic 
Resistance. Use vented gas logs or wood 
burning. 

modern look
The flat top design of New Age Fireplace kits, not 
only gives a modern look, but also makes for easy 
construction and mounting televisions above 
fireplaces.

Pavilions and pergolas
The Zero Clearance rating for New Age kits means 
you can build directly onto the base kit, which 
means they build seamlessly and safely into 
backyard pavilions and pergolas.

Why Choose a Zero-Clearance Fireplace Kit
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new age FIREPLACE series

quick & Easy installation
Once your concrete footing is ready, New Age kits require 
only 2 people to install in 3-4 hours and can be veneered the 
same day.

zero clearance
The design of New Age masonry chimneys incorporates the necessary “air gap” 
making it possible for framing to be in contact with the fireplace. A clay flue sits 
separately inside concrete outer blocks giving the fireplace its Zero Clearance rating.

Benefits of Fireplace Kits
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New Age fireplace kits are rated Zero-Clearance, meaning you can safely build right up to the chimney, which makes it great for 
mounting TVs. New Age kits can be installed using masonry chimneys or metal pipe, in both indoor and outdoor applications  

INDOOR/outdoor fireplace kits
New Age Zero Clearance

Accessories

14” Firebox Extension Wood Storage Box - Straight
(Arched Available)

Dimensions: 36”H x 36”W x 30”D

8” Flue Extension Clay Flue

New age fireplace kits

60” 

Overall Dimensions:
85"H x 72"W x 30"D
Weight: 3,900 lbs.

60.00”
Firebox 

Brick-to-Brick

72” 

Overall Dimensions: 
85"H x 84"W x 30"D
Weight: 4,900 lbs.

72.00”
Firebox 

Brick-to-Brick

42” 

42.00”
Firebox 

Brick-to-Brick

Overall Dimensions:
66.5"H x 54"W x 30"D
Weight: 2,500 lbs.

48” 

48.00”
Firebox 

Brick-to-Brick

Overall Dimensions:
72.5"H x 60"W x 30"D
Weight: 2,860 lbs.

42.00”
Firebox 

Brick-to-Brick
36.00”
Firebox 

Brick-to-Brick

36” 

Overall Dimensions:
66.5"H x 48"W x 30"D
Weight: 2,300 lbs.
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INDOOR/outdoor fireplace kits
New Age Zero Clearance

Item # Mortar for Assembly Mortar for Veneer Sq. Ft. of Veneer
Linear Ft of  

Veneer Corners
Firebrick
Required

SA-NA-36 5 Buckets 4 Buckets 95 32 110 Full

SA-NA-42 6 Buckets 5 Buckets 105 32 120 Full

SA-NA-48 7 Buckets 6 Buckets 115 34 150 Full

SA-NA-60 8 Buckets 7 Buckets 140 36 175 Full

SA-NA-72 9 Buckets 8 Buckets 165 36 200 Full

Finishing Requirements:  Hi-Temp Mortar (SA-APRM or SA-MXTH) required for assembly and warranty.
specifications

CURE TIME:  For proper curing, please wait a minimum of 28 days before lighting any fires.  
CONCRETE FOOTING REQUIRED — check local codes, but we recommend extending down to the frost line in your area.

Item # - Straight Lintel Item # - Arched Lintel Description Retail
SA-NA-36 SA-NA-36-AL 36" New Age Fireplace Kit  $3,399 
SA-NA-42 SA-NA-42-AL 42" New Age Fireplace Kit  $3,787 
SA-NA-48 SA-NA-48-AL 48" New Age Fireplace Kit  $4,175 
SA-NA-60 60" New Age Fireplace Kit  $6,211 
SA-NA-72 72" New Age Fireplace Kit  $7,143 

Item # Description Compatible With Retail
SA-2226-8 8" Outer Block Flue Extension - 22" x 26" 42", 48"; 72" (double flue)  $148 
SA-FL1317 24" Clay Flue Tile - 13" x 17" 42", 48"; 72" (double flue)  $118 
SA-2323-8 8" Outer Block Flue Extension - 23" x 23" 36"; 60" (double flue)  $140
SA-FL1313 24" Clay Flue Tile - 13" x 13" 36"; 60" (double flue)  $80

Item # - Straight Item # - Arched Description Retail
SA-WCS-NA-K SA-WCA-NA-K Wood Storage Box (36"H x 36"W x 30"D)  $1,275 
SA-WAA-NA-K – Angled Adapter for Wood Storage Box  $636

new  age fireplace kitS

masonry chimney extensions Requires both clay flue and outer block extension. 
60" and 72" models require double flue. (For metal chimney, see page 11.)

Wood Storage Boxes   

Item # Description Retail
SA-APRM Hi-Temp Mortar Mix - 60 lb Bucket  $150 
SA-MXTH Xtreme Heat Mortar Mix - 60 lb Bucket $195
SA-FFB-WHT Firebrick - White Full Size  $3.75 
SA-NA-3639-EXT 36" New Age Fireplace Extension - 14" $739
SA-NA-4245-EXT 42" New Age Fireplace Extension - 14"  $787
SA-NA-4851-EXT 48" New Age Fireplace Extension - 14"  $869
NE-V942 42” Throat Mount Damper $533
NE-V948 48” Throat Mount Damper $626
NE-V360 60” Throat Mount Damper $1,713
NE-V372 72” Throat Mount Damper $2,123

Accessories

REV: 02/15/26
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Chimney Construction
new age fireplace series

Masonry chimney

metal chimney

8” Flue Extension 
Outer Blocks
Add 1 bucket of mortar per  
8 additional flue extensions.

Item # Description Retail
SA-2323-8 23” x 23” x 8” Outer Block   (for 36", 60”*) $140
SA-FL1313 13” x 13” x 24” Clay Flue   (for 36", 60”*) $80
SA-2226-8 22” x 26” x 8” Outer Block   (for 42”, 48”, 72”*) $148
SA-FL1317 13” x 17” x 24” Clay Flue   (for 42”, 48”, 72”*) $118

Clay Flue
Air Gap

Chimney Adaptor
For Metal Chimney  
flue installations
14” or 16”

See page 11 for metal chimney components and pricing.

New Age 36” = 14” Diameter
New Age 42” = 16” Diameter
New Age 48” = 16” Diameter
New Age 60” = 14” Diameter x 2
New Age 72” = 16” Diameter x 2 

*60" and 72" New Age models require a double chimney stack.

REV: 02/15/26

New Age™ kits are available in all-masonry, zero clearance configurations, where structural framing may be placed in direct contact with 
the kit and its masonry chimney. A separate clay flue sits within the concrete outdoor block to create an “air gap” necessary for Zero 
Clearance applications. Larger fireplaces (60”, 72”) require double chimneys.

New Age™ kits may be used with 14” or 16” UL-103 metal chimney. However, please note that unlike our masonry flue, the metal 
chimney will need a 2” clearance from combustibles. Metal chimney is ideal in situations where total weight could become an issue and 
is around ten times faster to install vs. a masonry flue.  Larger fireplaces (60”, 72”) require double chimney.
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metal-fab for new age
Chimney Components

14” compatible with New Age 36" (SA-NA-36), New Age 60” (SA-NA-60 – requires double chimney) 
16” compatible with New Age 42” (SA-NA-42), New Age 48” (SA-NA-48), New Age 72” (SA-NA-72 – requires double chimney)

Chimney Sections Elbow Anchor Plate w/Damper Firestop Assembly Attic Insulation Shield

Description 14” Item # 14” Retail 16” Item # 16” Retail
6" Chimney Length, Air Cooled 14AIRTG6 $149 – –
12" Chimney Length, Air Cooled 14AIRTG12 $162 16ATG12 $178 
18" Chimney Length, Air Cooled 14AIRTG18 $192 16ATG18 $220
36” Chimney Length, Air Cooled 14AIRTG36 $307 16ATG36 $344
48” Chimney Length, Air Cooled 14AIRTG48 $357 16ATG48 $357

Chimney Sections

Description 14” Item # 14” Retail 16” Item # 16” Retail
15^ Elbow, Air Cooled Temp/Guard 14AIRTGA15 $314 16ATGA15 $344 
30^ Elbow, Air Cooled Temp/Guard 14AIRTGA30 $314 16ATGA30 $344

Elbow

Description 14” Item # 14” Retail 16” Item # 16” Retail
Anchor Plate with Damper SA-14AIRTGAPD $992 SA-16ATGAPD  $1,042 

anchor plate

Description 14” Item # 14” Retail 16” Item # 16” Retail
Ceiling Firestop 14AIRTGFSA $96 16ATGFSA $290
Attic Insulation Shield 14AIRTGIS $613 16ATGIS $618

Firestops/shields

Description 14” Item # 14” Retail 16” Item # 16” Retail
Chimney Cap (430 SS Casing) 14AIRTGC $492 16ATGC $564
Storm Collar 14AIRTGSC $59 16ATGSC $55
Chase Top Flashing 14AIRTGFC $288 16ATGFC $272

Chimney Tops/Storm Collar

14” CHIMNEY 16” CHIMNEY

REV:  02/15/26
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Stone Age Pizza Oven Kits can be assembled by 2 people in just 2-4 hours and veneered the same day. Ovens reach up to 8000 and 
can cook a pizza in 90 seconds. 

pizza oven kits
Vecchio, Mezzo & Amerigo

36" MEZZo pizza oven Base sold separately.

Overall Dimensions:
36”H x 36”W x 33”D 	
Dome Height: 23.5” 
Cooking Surface: 800 Sq. In.
Weight: 750 lbs.

 15.50" 

 30.00" 

 36.00" 

34" Vecchio pizza oven Base sold separately.

Overall Dimensions: 
42”H x 34”W x 42”D	
Dome Height: 29” 
Cooking Surface: 600 Sq. In.
Weight: 1,100 lbs.

 9.00 

 42.00  7.00 

 R15.99 

 24.00 

 3.50 

 34.00 

F

F

PERMISSION OF STONE AGE 
MANUFACTURING, INC. IS 

Pizza Oven
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11107 E 126TH ST. N.
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Side View
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Top View
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36" MEZZo vent-free fireplace pizza oven

 61.00" 

 46.00" 
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Firebox Widths, without Firebrick

Top ViewTop View

Rear View weiV tnorFweiV ediS

Front Width

Rear Width
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Combo
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Mezzo™ Pizza Oven - 
Vent-Free Fireplace 

MATERIAL

12345
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THIS DRAWING IS THE SOLE 
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 30.00" 

 22.50" 

 5.50" 

 8.00" 

 27.00" 

 42.50" 

 47.00" 

 33.00" 

 9.50" 
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Overall Dimensions:
75”H x 46”W x 42”D 
(33”D without pizza shelf)
Dome Height: 23.5” 
Firebox Width: 36” 
Cooking Surface: 800 Sq. In.
Weight: 3,306 lbs.
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REV: 02/25/26

48" Amerigo pizza oven Base sold separately.

Overall Dimensions: 
42.5”H x 48”W x 42”D	
Dome Height: 30” 
Cooking Surface: 1,500 Sq. In.
Weight: 1,230 lbs.

 48.00" 

 25.50" 

 42.00" 
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pizza oven kits
Vecchio, Mezzo, Amerigo

Stone Age Pizza Oven Kits can be assembled by 2 people in just 2-4 hours and veneered the same day. Ovens reach up to 8000 and 
can cook a pizza in 90 seconds. Mezzo Vent-free Fireplace/Pizza Oven combines pizza oven with a gas insert fireplace base.

Item # Mortar for Assembly Mortar for Veneer Sq. Ft. of Veneer
Linear Ft of  

Veneer Corners
Firebrick
Required

SA-VPO-34 2 Buckets 2 Buckets 32 16 Included

SA-MPO-36 2 Buckets 1-2 Buckets 25 14 Included

SA-APO-48 3 Buckets 2 Buckets 35 14 Included

SA-MPO-VFC 5 Buckets 5 Buckets 67 24 Included

Finishing Requirements:  Hi-Temp Mortar (SA-APRM or SA-MXTH) required for assembly and warranty.
specifications

CURE TIME:  For proper curing, please wait a minimum of 28 days before lighting any fires.  
CONCRETE FOOTING REQUIRED — check local codes, but we recommend extending down to the frost line in your area.

Item # - Arched Lintel Description Retail
SA-VPO-34 34" Vecchio Pizza Oven Kit  (Uses Mezzo base, sold separately) $2,745
SA-MPO-36 36" Mezzo Pizza Oven Kit  (Base sold separately)  $3,276 
SA-APO-48 48" Amerigo Pizza Oven Kit  (Base sold separately)  $4,068
SA-MPO-VFC 36" Mezzo Vent-Free Fireplace/Pizza Oven Kit (Fireplace is gas insert only, no wood burning.)  $6,794

Item # - Arched Item # - Straight Description Retail
SA-MCA-36-K SA-MCS-36-K Mezzo Wood Storage Box/Base  (44"H x 36"W x 33"D)  $1,275
SA-PCA-48-K – Amerigo Wood Storage Box/Base  (44"H x 48"W x 33"D)  $1,523

Pizza Oven Kits Metal door and firebrick included.

Wood Storage Boxes/bases   

Item # Description Retail
SA-APRM Hi-Temp Mortar Mix - 60 lb Bucket  $150
SA-MXTH Xtreme Heat Mortar Mix - 60 lb Bucket $195
SA-FLAPO 12" Pizza Oven Flue Extension  (9.5”L x 12”H x 9.5”D)  $100

Accessories

STO
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REV: 02/25/26
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Item # Mortar for Assembly Mortar for Veneer Sq. Ft. of Veneer
Linear Ft of  

Veneer Corners
Firebrick
Required

SA-CGO-63 8 Buckets 8 Buckets 140 36 Included

SA-CGO-75 9 Buckets 9 Buckets 165 36 Included

Finishing Requirements:  Hi-Temp Mortar (SA-APRM or SA-MXTH) required for assembly and warranty.
specifications

pizza oven/fireplace combos
Wood Burning

CURE TIME:  For proper curing, please wait a minimum of 28 days before lighting any fires.  
CONCRETE FOOTING REQUIRED — check local codes, but we recommend extending down to the frost line in your area.

Item # Description Retail
SA-CMO-63 Caminetto Medeo Fireplace/Pizza Oven Combo  $10,483 
SA-CGO-75 Caminetto Grande Fireplace/Pizza Oven Combo  $11,607

Pizza Oven/fireplace combo Kits Metal door and firebrick included.

The Caminetto models are based on the Mezzo Pizza Oven and New Age Fireplace bases. Fire or Pizza or both in one structure. 

CAMINETTO GRANDE

Overall Dimensions:
82”H x 72”W x 30”D
Cooking Surface: 800 Sq. In.
Weight: 6,006 lbs.

A
DO NOT SCALE DRAWING
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UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
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Overall Dimensions:
83.5”H x 84”W x 30”D
Cooking Surface:  800 Sq. In.
Weight:  7,114 lbs.
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CAMINETTO MEDEO

Item # - Straight Item # - Arched Description Retail
SA-WCS-NA-K SA-WCA-NA-K Wood Storage Box (36"h x 36"w x 30"d)  $1,275 
SA-WAA-NA-K – Angled Adapter for Wood Storage Box  $636 

Wood Storage Boxes   

Item # Description Retail
SA-APRM Hi-Temp Mortar Mix - 60 lb Bucket  $150 
SA-MXTH Xtreme Heat Mortar Mix - 60 lb Bucket $195

Accessories

Item # Description Compatible With Retail
SA-2226-8 8" Outer Block Flue Extension - 22" x 26" Caminetto Grande & Medeo  $148 
SA-FL1317 24" Clay Flue Tile - 13" x 17" Caminetto Grande & Medeo  $118 
SA-FLAPO 12" Pizza Oven Flue Extension Caminetto Grande & Medeo $100

masonry chimney extensions Requires both clay flue and outer block extension. 60" and 72" models require double flue.
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Ready-to-finish concrete fire pit bases for woodburning or gas insert fire pits. Assemble in 1-2 hours, veneer the same day.  
Shown with Glacier Grey Natural Stone Capstone, above. 

Item # Mortar for Assembly Mortar for Veneer Sq. Ft. of Veneer
Linear Ft of  

Coping
Firebrick
Required

SA-SRP 2 Buckets 1 Bucket 15 11 51 Full

SA-TRP 2 Buckets 1 Bucket 25 11 75 Full

SA-LRP 2 Buckets 1 Bucket 25 11 76 Full

SA-SQP 2 Buckets 1 Bucket 20 (5 corners) 14 73 Full

SA-SQP-EXT 1 Bucket 1 Bucket 2 2 19 Full

Finishing Requirements:  Hi-Temp Mortar (SA-APRM or SA-MXTH) required for assembly and warranty.specifications

fire pit kits
Woodburning 
or Gas Insert

CURE TIME:  For proper curing, please wait a minimum of 28 days before lighting any fires.  
CONCRETE FOOTING REQUIRED — check local codes, but we recommend extending down to the frost line in your area.

Item # Description
Inside 

Dimensions*
Outside

Dimensions
Height 

w/ Feet
Height

w/o Feet Retail
SA-SRP 42" Short Round Fire Pit 36" 42" 16 1/2" 14"  $885 
SA-TRP 42" Tall Round Fire Pit 36" 42" 27" 24 1/2"  $1,179
SA-LRP 48" Large Round Fire Pit 42" 48" 20 1/2" 18"  $1,179
SA-SQP 42" Square Fire Pit 36" x 36" 42" x 42" 17" 14 1/2"  $999 

Fire Pit Kits  Firebrick sold separately.

Item # Description Retail
SA-APRM Hi-Temp Mortar Mix - 60 lb Bucket  $150 
SA-MXTH Xtreme Heat Mortar Mix - 60 lb Bucket $195
SA-FFB-WHT Firebrick - White Full Size  $3.75
SA-SQP-EXT 12" Rectangular Extension with Base for SA-SQP (adds 12" length to Square Fire Pit)  $146
UPK180C-29U Gas Insert Kit - Compatible with 42" Round   (See page 16 for details.)  $1,473 
UPK240C-35U Gas Insert Kit - Compatible with 48" Round   (See page 16 for details.)  $1,772
UPK180S-29U Gas Insert Kit - Compatible with 42" Square  (See page 16 for details.) $1,473

Accessories

Item # Description
Compatible

With
Inside 

Diameter
Outside 

Diameter
Cap 

Width Thickness Retail
FPCAP-29X51 29" Glacier Gray Capstone 42" Round 29" 51" 11" 2"  $699 
FPCAP-36X58 36" Glacier Gray Capstone 48" Round 36" 58" 11" 2"  $799 

capstones 3-pieces, natural stone, round only.

*Inside dimensions are without Firebrick.
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Crossfire
Brass Universal 
Burner

Aluminum Plate

Whistle-Free Flex Line

Universal Flexible 
Installation Collar

Key and Key Valve

Fire Pit Vent
(Sold Separately)

burner kits for Fire Pits ®

universal burner kits to fit stone age fire pits 

Item # 
Compatible 

With Burner Plate Collars
Lava Rock§ 
Required Retail

UPK180C-29U 42" Round U180 29” 5 60 lbs $1,473
UPK240C-35U 48" Round U240 35” 6 86 lbs $1,772
UPK180S-29U 42" Square U180 29” 5 75 lbs $1,473

Warming Trends® Universal Burner Kits are designed to give you the parts needed to set up a gas insert for a fire pit including:  
Warming Trends CROSSFIRE® Brass Universal Burner (works for both NG and LP), Aluminum Plate, FK1 Key Valve Kit with Flex 
Line and Extension, and Universal Flexible Installation Collars, and Match Light Ignition – additional ignition upgrades available. 
The following kits will fit Stone Age Fire Pit Kits. *Media and Vent Kit not included

accessories

ignition kits

Item # Description Retail
BLR Lava Rock 1” - 1 1/2”, Black   (40 lb bag) $55
FPVK Fire Pit Vent Kit - Set of 2  (4” x 12”, includes hardware) $61
DTES1HR 1-Hour Dial Timer with Emergency Shut-Off (Compatible with burners up to 170k BTU’s) $202

Item # NG Item # LP Description Retail
PBIK-PBMBR PBIK-PBMBR Push Button Ignition Kit w/ Mounting Bracket $162
MERC-NG MERC-LP Mercury Manual Ignition w/ Mounting Bracket   (<240K) $839

Includes:  Warming Trends CROSSFIRE® Brass Universal Burner, Aluminum Plate, FK1 Key Valve Kit with Flex Line and 
Extension, Universal Flexible Installation Collars, and Match Light Ignition – additional ignition upgrades available.  
Media not included.

Crossfire
Brass Universal 
Burner

Aluminum Plate

Whistle-Free Flex Line

Universal Flexible 
Installation Collar

Key and 
Key Valve

Fire Pit Vent
(Sold Separately)

§ Fireglass or Lava Stones = 2x Lava Rock Max Weight - see Warming Trends section for additional media options.
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